
  

 
Graduate School Life Science Munich (LSM) 
Biozentrum der Ludwig-Maximil ians-
Universität  München 
Großhaderner Str.  2-4 
D -  82152 Planegg-Mart insried 

 

Öffentliche Verkehrsmittel/
public transportation: 

Bus line 266 
Subway U6 

 
www.lsm.bio.lmu.de 

Graduate School Life Science Munich (LSM)
Biocenter of  the Ludwig 

Maximil ian University of  Munich
Großhaderner Str.  2-4

82152 Planegg-Martinsried
Germany

 
 

 

The GRADUATE SCHOOL LIFE SCIENCE MUNICH invites 

all DOCTORAL/PhD STUDENTS OF THE CAMPUS MARTINSRIED to 

 LSM meets INDUSTRY 
 

Thursday, November 29, 2012 at 2 pm  
Room B01.027, Biocenter  

 
PROGRAM 

 
14.00  Welcome by Dr. Peter Hanns ZOBEL, managing director   
  Innovations- und Gründerzentrum Biotechnologie (IZB), Martinsried 
 

14.10  Dr. JUNG Marion, ChromoTek GmbH, Martinsried 
14.30  Dr. KRÄMER Bernd, Mikrogen GmbH, Neuried 
14.50  Dr. BRKULJ Mario, Morphosys AG, Martinsried 
15.10  Dr. HÖFER Constance, Medigene AG, Martinsried 
 
15.30  Coffee Break  
 
16.00  Dr. OTTENWÄLDER Birgit, Eurofins MWG GmbH, Ebersberg 
16.20  Dr. HAGER Gundel, Aurigon GmbH, Tutzing 
16.40  Dr. GRAEBSCH Almut, BioM GmbH, Martinsried  
17.00  Dr. WÖHL Thorsten, WILEX AG, München 
17.20  RASCHDORF Oliver, btS (Biotechnologische Studenten- 
  initiative e.V.), LSM student  
 
17.30   Discussion with the speakers moderated by Dr. KÄÄB Georg, 
  BioM GmbH, and RASCHDORF Oliver 

 
Following the lectures and discussion: informal get-together 

(drinks and finger food will be provided) 
 

_____________________________________________________________________________ 

! Doctoral/PhD students of the Campus Martinsried are welcome to join this event ! 
 


